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Sleeman Swimming Centre - Site License 16/04/2017 - 6:33 PM
2017 GHF Australian Age Championships - 16/04/2017 to 23/04/2017

Event 5 Girls 15 Year Olds 800 LC Metre Freestyle

Australian: R 8:24.62 5/08/1978 Tracey Wickham, QLD

All Comers: ! 8:31.47 4/04/1992 Stacey Gartrell, Trinity
Title Holder: . 8:41.99 28/03/2016Ariarne Titmus, SPW
Meet Qualifying: 9:24.00

Name Age Team Seed Finals FINA
1 WALKER, PHOEBE 15 STPET 8:51.25 8:52.25 755
r:+0.77 29.97 1:02.06 (32.09)
1:35.35 (33.29) 2:08.50 (33.15)
2:41.74 (33.24) 3:15.40 (33.66)
3:49.33 (33.93) 4:23.15 (33.82)
4:57.19 (34.04) 5:30.89 (33.70)
6:04.71 (33.82) 6:38.98 (34.27)
7:13.22 (34.24) 7:47.58 (34.36)
8:20.93 (33.35) 8:52.25 (31.32)
2 PRENZLER, TAHLI 15 GSAQU 9:13.24 9:03.09 711
r:+0.72 30.43 1:04.14 (33.71)
1:38.54 (34.40) 2:13.05 (34.51)
2:47.68 (34.63) 3:21.91 (34.23)
3:56.55 (34.64) 4:31.20 (34.65)
5:05.40 (34.20) 5:39.97 (34.57)
6:14.38 (34.41) 6:48.90 (34.52)
7:23.24 (34.34) 7:57.65 (34.41)
8:31.44 (33.79) 9:03.09 (31.65)
3 GUBECKA, CHLOE 15 KAWTR 9:02.79 9:03.34 710
r:+0.69 30.75 1:03.80 (33.05)
1:37.16 (33.36) 2:10.73 (33.57)
2:44.44 (33.71) 3:18.51 (34.07)
3:52.91 (34.40) 4:27.64 (34.73)
5:02.02 (34.38) 5:36.70 (34.68)
6:11.29 (34.59) 6:46.11 (34.82)
7:20.60 (34.49) 7:55.34 (34.74)
8:29.87 (34.53) 9:03.34 (33.47)
4 ESSAM, JACINTA 15 GIND 9:02.70 9:03.68 708
r:+0.82 30.77 1:03.80 (33.03)
1:37.96 (34.16) 2:12.07 (34.11)
2:46.64 (34.57) 3:21.01 (34.37)
3:55.63 (34.62) 4:29.62 (33.99)
5:04.06 (34.44) 5:38.58 (34.52)
6:12.97 (34.39) 6:47.65 (34.68)
7:22.40 (34.75) 7:57.27 (34.87)
8:31.16 (33.89) 9:03.68 (32.52)
5 GREEN, CHLOE 15 PERC 9:22.18 9:09.00 688
r:+0.66 30.58 1:04.55 (33.97)
1:37.68 (33.13) 2:12.20 (34.52)
2:46.01 (33.81) 3:21.24 (35.23)
3:55.83 (34.59) 4:31.01 (35.18)
5:05.66 (34.65) 5:41.04 (35.38)
6:16.35 (35.31) 6:51.54 (35.19)
7:26.43 (34.89) 8:01.68 (35.25)
8:36.12 (34.44) 9:09.00 (32.88)
6 SNELL, MADELINE 15 ACACI 9:19.91 9:09.05 688
r:+0.71 31.56 1:05.19 (33.63)
1:39.51 (34.32) 2:13.90 (34.39)
2:48.41 (34.51) 3:23.34 (34.93)
3:58.36 (35.02) 4:33.10 (34.74)
5:07.25 (34.15) 5:41.83 (34.58)
6:16.59 (34.76) 6:51.46 (34.87)
7:26.46 (35.00) 8:01.28 (34.82)
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